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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1901C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 192000

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Elaine C Reiter
676 Larpenteur Ave
Roseville MN 55113-6545

*676 LARPENTEUR AVE W

*Ward: 5
*Pending as of: 8/9/2018

LANE'S NORTH DALE PARK LOT 14
AND NO PART OF VAC WALK ADJ
AND LOT 15BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

2,955.00
122.00
1.00
1.00

$2,955.00 23-29-23-11-0010
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$3,117.00

846 Sherburne Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2713

*856 SHERBURNE AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 8/9/2018

SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION W 22
INCHES OF LOT 14 AND ALL OF LOT
15 BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
General Fund

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,449.00
122.00
1.00
1.00

$1,449.00 35-29-23-13-0193
$122.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,611.00

Total Demolition: $4,404.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $244.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $4,728.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $4,728.00

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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