9:46:14 8/14/2018	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1901C Resolution #:	Assmt	t: 192000	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit</u>	Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Elaine C Reiter 676 Larpenteur Ave Roseville MN 55113-6545 *676 LARPENTEUR AVE W *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 8/9/2018	LANE'S NORTH DALE PARK LOT 14 AND NO PART OF VAC WALK ADJ AND LOT 15 BLK 1 ** PLEASE NOTE **	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	2,955.00 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$2,955.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$3,117.00	23-29-23-11-0010
Tai Vo 846 Sherburne Ave St Paul MN 55104-2713 *856 SHERBURNE AVE *Ward: 1 *Pending as of: 8/9/2018	General Fund SYNDICATE NO. 1 ADDITION W 22 INCHES OF LOT 14 AND ALL OF LOT 15 BLK 4 ** PLEASE NOTE ** General Fund	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayo	3	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	1,449.00 122.00 1.00 1.00	\$1,449.00 \$122.00 \$35.00 \$5.00 \$1,611.00	35-29-23-13-0193
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee: Project Total: Less Total Discounts: Project Total:	\$4,404.00 \$244.00 \$70.00 \$10.00 \$4,728.00 \$0.00						

2 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)